
$372,900 - 725 Cumberland Lane, Deforest
MLS® #1963452 

$372,900
3 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 1,554 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

Liberty Land, Deforest, WI

Lovingly cared for/well maintained home
w/numerous updates over the years too!  Step
into spacious great room (gleaming wood
floors) open to kitchen after remodel 16 yrs
ago-Island w/Jennaire cooktop gas stove,
breakfast bar, built-in book shelves & skylights.
Step out to newer patio door (apprx 6 yrs old)
onto the deck to your own outdoor 'oasis'
complete w/beautiful landscape, firepit patio
area for those upcoming cool evenings, above
ground 14' pool (just 2 yrs old but EASY to
REMOVE if preferred!), swingset, shed, all
fenced in even. Family Rm has cozy wood
fireplace.  Oversized 2-car garage with tons of
shelving, cabinets & workbench.  Roof appx
12 yrs old, windows (excl bay & kitchen) 6yrs,
Furnace & A/C apprx 13-15 yrs, bath new fl,
toilet & paint too

Listing Courtesy of Century 21 Affiliated

Built in 1987

Essential Information

Status Sold

Detailed Status Sold

Days on Market 29

MLS® # 1963452

Price $372,900

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.50

Full Baths 2



Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,554

Acres 0.27

Year Built 1987

Type Single Family

Style Bi-level

Assessed Value $297,700

Year Assesed 2023

Net Taxes $4,758

Tax Year 2022

Exterior Wood, Vinyl, Brick/Stone

Community Information

Address 725 Cumberland Lane

MLSÂ® Area DEFOREST - V

Subdivision Liberty Land

City Deforest

County Dane

State WI

Zip Code 53532

Interior

Interior Features Wood or sim. wood floor, Water softener inc, Cable available, At Least 1
tub, Internet - Fiber, Skylight(s), Washer, Dryer

Cooling Forced air, Central air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Wood burning, 1 fireplace

Exterior

Exterior Features Deck, Fenced Yard, Storage building, Patio, Pool - above ground

Amenities

Garages 2 car, Attached, Opener, Access to Basement, Under

Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Deforest

Elementary Eagle Point



Middle Deforest

High Deforest

Room Dimensions

Living Room 16X14

Kitchen 14X12

Family Room 15X13

Master Bedroom 13X11

Second Bedroom 11X11

Third Bedroom 11X10

Additional Information

Zoning Res

Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft1,304

Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 250

Total Finished SqFt 1,554

Barrier Free Open floor plan, Stall shower

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No


